
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Class
T3
T2
T3
T2
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SSB
SM
SM
SM
SSC
SSC
SSC
SSC
SM

PIC
1
1
2
2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
1
9

10
11
1
2
3
4

12

No.
78
51

8
05
28

6
40
37

2
70
54
58

4
68
36
26
94
31

5
66
25

Name
Dwight Faitz
Tommy Joe Martins
Eric Van Cleef
Richard Kulach
Eric Foss
Blake Clements
Charlie James
Sam Henry
Jim Drago
Mike Asselta
Mark Zwolle
Patrick Sandlin
Dennis Aubuchon
Oren D Tucker
Jennifer Watkins
Chris Edens
Brian Peele
John Saucier
Steven Christopher
Bill Seifert
Christopher West

Best Tm
1:16.896
1:17.123
1:20.470
1:20.992
1:21.086
1:21.099
1:21.515
1:21.518
1:22.030
1:22.120
1:22.149
1:22.203
1:23.428
1:23.529
1:23.706
1:24.393
1:24.407
1:25.056
1:27.627
1:28.182

Hometown
Trenton IL
Como MS
Huntsville AL
Franklin TN
Fort Worth TX
Houston TX
Joplin MO
Republic MO
Memphis TN
Overland Park KS
Millington TN
Memphis TN
Arnold MO
Maumelle AR
Pearcy AR
Sherwood AR
Huntsville AL
Midwest City OK
Olothe KS
Pleasant View TN
Memphis TN

Member #
191102
389118
88161
102012
338311
335344
264093
279229
333432
335662
354690
335670-1
243311
338211
384142
364995
281187
14338
121030-1
107225
284674

Make/Model
Subaru Legacy Gt
Nissan 350Z
Mazda Rx8
Nissan 350Z
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Pontiac Solstice
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Toyota Corolla Xrs
Mazda "3"
Honda Civic SI
Honda Civic
Mazda Miata

Region
StL
MidS
TVR
MidS
NeOk
Hous
NeOk
OzMt
MidS
KC
MidS
CFR
StL
ARK
Ark
ARK
TVR
Okla
KC
TN
MidS

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements
Cars 54 and 8 Loss of Fastest Lap (Violation of Airport Rules)
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Mid-South Region SCCA

Sanction # 08-N-50-S

Janet Berry, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Barrett Braun, Chief Steward

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Mid-South Region SCCA

Memorial Double National -- (EVENT 2)

GROUP 4: NATIONAL

Q - T2, T3, SSB, SSC,SM

Qualify started at 9:31:05

MEMPHIS MOTORSPORTS PARK 1.750 Miles

5/26/2008 09:35 AM

Group 4  Qualifying
National -  Monday


